
 

Committee Meeting Schedule 

Council Meeting Name Date Time Meeting Venue 

BCVS 
Leadership Committee 
Face-to-Face Meeting 

Sunday, July 26, 2020 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. ET Hilton Chicago, Chicago, IL 

HTN 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Thursday, August 13, 2020 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. CT 
 

HTN 
Leadership Committee 
Virtual Meeting  

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 1:00 – 5:00 p.m. CT earlier time due to virtual  

PVD 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 1:00 – 4:00 PM CT 
 

EPI 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 10:00 am – 1:00 p.m. CT 
 

LCH 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Thursday, October 1, 2020 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. CT 
 

KCVD 
Operational 
Teleconference (combo)  

Thursday, October 1, 2020 1:00 – 5:00 p.m. CT 
 

GPM 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Monday, October 5, 2020 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. CT 
 

Stroke 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. CT 
 

CVSA 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Monday, October 12, 2020 9:00 – 11:00 am CT Zoom Meeting  

QCOR 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Monday, October 12, 2020 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. CT Zoom Meeting  



 

Council Meeting Name Date Time Meeting Venue 

CVSN 
Operational 
Teleconference (combo)  

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 9:00 – 1:00 am CT 
 

BCVS 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 2:00 – 5:00 p.m. CT 
Zoom Meeting  

Young Hearts 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Monday, October 26, 2020 9:00 a.m. – noon CT Zoom  

CLCD 
Leadership Committee 
Fall Meeting Combo  

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 9:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. CT Zoom Meeting  

3CPR 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 noon – 3:00 p.m. CT Zoom  

ATVB 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Thursday, October 29th, 2020 4:00 – 7:00 p.m. CT Zoom  

CVRI 
Leadership Committee 
Meeting Combo  

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. CT 
 

CLCD 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Monday, February 22, 2021 9:00 – 11:00 a.m. CT 
 

QCOR 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 3:00 – 5:00 p.m. CT 
 

CLCD 
Leadership Committee 
Spring Face-to-Face 
Meeting  

Thursday, April 1, 2021 TBD 
 

QCOR 
Leadership Committee 
Spring Face-to-Face 
Meeting  

Thursday, May 13, 2021 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. ET 
Hyatt Regency Reston, 
Reston, VA  

ATVB 
Leadership Committee 
Spring Face-to-Face 
Meeting  

Tuesday, May 19, 2021 5:00 – 9:00 p.m. CT New Orleans, LA  

PVD 
Leadership Committee 
Spring Face-to-Face 
Meeting  

Tuesday, May 19, 2021 TBD New Orleans, LA  



 

Council Meeting Name Date Time Meeting Venue 

BCVS 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Thursday, June 10, 2021 3:00 – 5:00 p.m. CT 
 

QCOR 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Thursday, October 8, 2021 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. CT 
 

BCVS 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. CT 
 

2021-2022 

Council Meeting Name Date Time Meeting Venue 

QCOR 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Thursday, April 7, 2022 2:00 – 4:00 p.m. CT 
 

QCOR 
Leadership Committee 
Spring Face-to-Face 
Meeting  

Thursday, May 12, 2022 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. ET 
Hyatt Regency Reston, 
Reston, VA  

BCVS 
Operational 
Teleconference  

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. CT 
 

HTN 
Spring Leadership 
Combo Call  

Wed. March 31, 2021 2:00-5:00 p.m. CT 
 

KCVD 
Spring Leadership 
Combo Call  

Thursday, March 25, 2021 1:00-4:30 p.m. CT 
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